The candidates who have qualified CET-2022 examination conducted by MAKAUT 

(Phase 2 )(and allotted Kanyashree College, Behala, Kolkata are hereby directed to 

physically attend our college at 1.00 PM on 09.09.2022 (Friday) with the following 

original documents (with one Xerox copy) and Rs. 3,355/- (Three thousand three 

hundred fifty-five) for BCA admission. 

1. H.S mark sheet 

2. Date of Birth proof (Birth certificate or Madhyamik admit) 

3. Aadhar card 

4. Provisional Allotment Card 

5. Sc/ST/OBC certificate if any 

6. Passport size photo (2 copies) 

Sd/ 

Principal 

Kanyashree College,